SPECIFICATION SHEET

Carmel Aluminum Lounge

SKU: 3492

DESCRIPTION MAIN SPECIFICATIONS
The Carmel collection features an airy, open-frame design, Item Carmel Aluminum Lounge
which adds a sense of luxurious lightness to the enduring SKU 3492
wrought aluminum construction. The Carmel Aluminum Lounge

Material Wrought Aluminum

is styled with gracious proportions and works well with the

Abby Nesting Tables.

Brand
Dimensions

Product Collection

Summer Classics
W29" x D33" x H42.5"

Carmel

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height without Cushion

Seat Height with Cushion

Seat Width

25.5"

25"

12.25"

18.25"

27"
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