SPECIFICATION SHEET

Carmel Aluminum Lounge

SKU: 3492



DESCRIPTION

The Carmel collection features an airy, open-frame design, which adds a sense of luxurious lightness to the enduring wrought aluminum construction. The Carmel Aluminum Lounge is styled with gracious proportions and works well with the Abby Nesting Tables.

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Item	Carmel Aluminum Lounge
SKU	3492
Material	Wrought Aluminum
Brand	Summer Classics
Dimensions	W29" x D33" x H42.5"
Product Collection	Carmel

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height	25.5"
Seat Depth	25"
Seat Height without Cushion	12.25"
Seat Height with Cushion	18.25"
Seat Width	27"